Bronze bowsprit plate
Product attributes:
Size: 100 mm, 150
mm, 200 mm, 250 mm,
300 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
9472/BR/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Composition: Bronze
Manufacture: England
Product short description:
Bronze shroud or bowsprit plate to screw on the boat hull, not drilled.
Helps passing the breasthook and bobstay for a better maintenance of the bowsprit.
Available in several lengths.
Chandlery made in England.
Product description:
Technical features:
Bronze Length
9472/BR/100 100 mm
9472/BR/150 150 mm
9472/BR/200 200 mm
9472/BR/250 250 mm
9472/BR/300 300 mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)